ROUND DIFFUSER DIMENSION DETAIL
DOC NO.: 2024-DIM-014
1 | P a g e                                           Last updated on 2024-03-19
                   ROUND DIFFUSER
PRODUCT DIMENSION DETAIL
PRODUCT      : ROUND DIFFUSER
MODEL          : RD
BRAND           : PRUDENT AIRE
OUTER CORE
MATERIAL   : ALUMINIUM
THICKNESS : 1.2mm
HEIGHT       : 85-100mm
CENTRE CORE
MATERIAL   : ALUMINIUM
THICKNESS : 1.0mm (3 Layer)
STANDARD SIZE
SIZE NECK SIZE FACE SIZE HEIGHT
8” DIA 196mm 412mm   90mm
10” DIA 240mm 476mm   85mm
12” DIA 296mm 508mm   96mm
14” DIA 346mm 600mm 100mm
ROUND DIFFUSER DIMENSION DETAIL
DOC NO.: 2024-DIM-014
2 | P a g e                                           Last updated on 2024-03-19
SPECIAL DESIGN
 PLATE TYPE (RDP)
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
 ROUND FAN BLADE DAMPER
ROUND PLATE DIFFUSER (RDP)